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WSC 1819 - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Fresh/Soph

WSC: 1:34.36 2018*

Walker, Walsh, Breitenbucher, Vitek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:38.76

Lahmann, Nolan Song, Derek

Tischke, John Ozgen, Erkan

25.14 27.92 21.7623.94

AOPRF2 1:41.83

Burnham, Evan 16 Sorg, Connor 15

Shorney, James 16 McMullen, Finn 16

26.52 28.33 22.6124.37

ALT-IL3 1:41.90

Thorell, Luke Foley, Aidan

Gantt, Graeme Schoneman, Michael

25.88 28.82 22.0125.19

AGW4 1:48.81

Heller, Ryan Flaherty, Ian

Green, Joe Hausken, Owen

27.32 32.09 23.9925.41

AYORK5 1:55.27

Mullis, Cameron 16 Hausoul, Andrew 15

Czech, Mathew 15 Dayton, Kessler 15

30.57 31.75 24.4528.50

ADGN6 1:59.49

Ryden, Derrick McDonald, Trey

Phillipe, Will Platt, Charlie

30.86 31.17 25.4332.03

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

WSC: 1:34.36 2018*

Walker, Walsh, Breitenbucher, Vitek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:40.62

McManus, Brian Cho, Alexander

Dunne, Cameron Lin, Edric

26.17 27.30 22.8924.26

ALT-IL2 1:43.50

Baum, Jack Markey, Eric

Roe, Stephen Hess, Will

27.02 29.06 22.8724.55

AOPRF3 1:50.73

Vejcik, William 16 Cozzi, Thomas 17

Ryan, Anders 15 Butman, Eli 18

28.12 31.97 25.0725.57

AYORK4 2:00.17

Popovsky, Liam S 17 Hicks, Carson M 16

Shemroske, Max J 16 McKenna, Michael J 16

32.75 31.82 25.2430.36

AGW5 2:20.69

Zamsky, Tyler Moroz, Norbert

Mical, Sam Hernandez, Sebastian

34.55 41.11 34.4730.56

ADGN6 2:23.38

Halloran, Sean Bromberek, David

Heppner, Zachery Carbon, Jack

32.35 47.29 28.1335.61

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

WSC: 1:34.36 2018*

Walker, Walsh, Breitenbucher, Vitek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:36.46

Morrissey, Frankie Fix, Charlie

Cochlan, Cullen Tallentire, Rhys

24.47 27.14 21.2823.57

AOPRF2 1:37.43

Pareja, Diego 15 Pedraza, Alex 17

Raidt, Will 17 Rotatori, J.P. 17

24.62 28.01 22.4222.38

ALT-IL3 1:38.06

Thorell, Jack Walsh, Michael

Duerr, Will Breitenbucher, Bryson

25.49 26.91 21.7323.93

AYORK4 1:45.70

Bauer, Anthony 15 Jensen, Jay P 16

Marlott, Isaac W 17 Ward, Nick A 17

28.83 28.55 23.2325.09

AGW5 1:46.83

Ridinger, Gage Hurst, Jack

Janis, Colin Holm, Ian

25.80 32.71 24.4323.89

ADGN6 1:56.96

Mulvey, Zachary Dietrich, Patrick

Woodring, Nolan Sadauskas, Aistis

34.59 29.58 26.0826.71

 
#5  Men 200 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

WSC: 1:42.95 2009* Sims, Burke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCLahmann, Nolan1 1:53.77

26.06 29.10 28.8529.76

HCShvydkoy, Dmitiry2 1:53.89

25.24 28.35 30.2030.10

OPRF 16Burnham, Evan3 1:54.21

26.29 28.74 29.5329.65

LT-ILBaum, Ethan4 1:54.42

26.11 29.05 29.2030.06

LT-ILMcCarty, John5 1:54.60

26.51 29.15 28.8930.05

OPRF 16McMullen, Finn6 1:56.50

26.03 29.18 30.6830.61

GWFlaherty, Ian7 2:02.36

27.69 31.05 31.3332.29

YORK 16Mullis, Cameron8 2:03.31

27.50 30.82 32.1732.82

GWLapo, Alen9 2:10.61

28.69 33.01 34.6534.26

DGNTschosik, Luke10 2:15.23

30.16 34.77 33.7936.51

DGNBrezina, Nolan11 2:16.31

30.92 34.73 34.4036.26

YORK 14Skwiot, Matthew12 2:17.14

30.40 34.79 35.4436.51

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

WSC: 1:42.95 2009* Sims, Burke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCBenington, Michael1 1:52.06

25.48 28.75 28.7929.04

HCFeng, George2 1:52.11

25.25 28.19 29.2329.44

OPRF 17Miller, Paolo3 1:52.27

25.52 27.77 29.8429.14

OPRF 15Rotatori, Thomas4 1:53.08

25.69 28.29 29.8529.25

LT-ILBaum, Jack5 1:54.45

25.74 28.76 29.8230.13

LT-ILKagel, Max6 2:00.79

27.40 30.20 31.3131.88

GWWlodarz, Bart7 2:07.16

29.52 32.13 32.9232.59

YORK 17Kowalski, Daniel A8 2:09.33

29.08 32.92 33.3433.99

GWMutz, Charles9 2:12.64

28.62 33.15 35.5135.36

YORK 14Damewood, Max P10 2:19.16

30.85 35.36 35.7137.24

DGNCarbon, Jack11 2:23.63

31.23 36.25 36.7139.44

DGNOestermeyer, Jacob12 2:27.92

31.99 36.91 38.5340.49

 
#7  Men 200 Yard Free Varsity

WSC: 1:42.95 2009* Sims, Burke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCLahmann, Donovan1 1:44.81

24.18 26.88 26.8326.92

OPRF 15Guerrero, Benjamin2 1:46.01

24.52 26.58 27.4927.42

HCJin, Kevin3 1:48.63

24.65 27.33 28.5228.13

OPRF 15Tirone, Frank4 1:50.44

25.00 27.15 29.6628.63

YORK 14Groya, Connor5 1:52.08

25.29 28.52 29.0929.18

LT-ILRacanelli, Jack6 1:54.48

25.50 28.30 30.7329.95

LT-ILOlenec, Henry7 1:57.64

26.66 29.17 31.6230.19

YORK 15Allen, Josh8 1:58.07

26.11 29.42 31.6330.91

DGNSmall, Jonah9 2:11.06

28.40 33.26 34.1735.23

DGNThompson, Matthew10 2:11.18

29.79 33.41 32.5835.40

 
#8  Men 200 Yard IM Fresh/Soph

WSC: 1:56.48 2011* Thompson, Dan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCTischke, John1 2:00.45

25.59 30.21 29.1635.49
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(#8  Men 200 Yard IM Fresh/Soph)

HCBokos, Braxton2 2:02.87

26.59 30.87 29.7235.69

LT-ILGantt, Graeme3 2:05.73

26.45 31.43 29.8038.05

LT-ILFoley, Aidan4 2:09.99

27.17 35.21 31.8135.80

YORK 15Marti, Ryan5 2:13.40

28.93 34.13 31.1439.20

OPRF 15Coplan, Mason6 2:19.93

29.85 35.51 32.6241.95

OPRF 14Walby, Philip7 2:20.50

30.89 34.43 33.6141.57

YORK 15Czech, Mathew8 2:30.41

31.79 37.25 34.2947.08

DGNHoppensteadt, Max9 2:33.03

32.27 39.96 33.8346.97

DGNPhillipe, Will10 2:34.21

33.53 40.04 34.2346.41

GWWyrick, Jackson11 2:43.19

34.18 40.88 36.9651.17

GWMesenbrink, Riley--- DQ

41.60

 
#9  Men 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

WSC: 1:56.48 2011* Thompson, Dan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCDaw, Alex1 1:57.82

24.90 28.19 29.4335.30

HCMcManus, Brian2 2:04.07

26.62 31.14 29.9736.34

LT-ILPetrak, Jack3 2:05.03

26.01 31.27 29.9137.84

LT-ILKiley, Adam4 2:14.98

28.39 34.76 31.3540.48

OPRF 16Vejcik, William5 2:16.17

27.91 32.11 32.4843.67

OPRF 17Thompson, Nile6 2:27.47

31.90 37.26 34.4943.82

YORK 17Choi, Caleb J7 2:29.63

31.95 37.96 34.9944.73

GWLy, Nicholas8 2:31.38

30.57 38.11 38.1344.57

YORK 17Kandula, Pranav K9 2:41.62

33.19 42.48 38.1747.78

GWDavila, Paulo10 3:25.04

42.59 52.74 45.671:04.04

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM Varsity

WSC: 1:56.48 2011* Thompson, Dan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 17Raidt, Will1 1:57.22

24.31 28.80 26.7837.33

GWRidinger, Gage2 2:00.81

25.62 29.60 27.9037.69

YORK 16Jensen, Jay P3 2:02.16

26.17 31.12 29.4735.40

LT-ILRacanelli, Paul4 2:02.53

25.67 31.18 29.2236.46

HCCochlan, Cullen5 2:03.51

25.98 31.38 28.9937.16

HCLundgren, Trystan6 2:05.56

26.90 33.34 30.1035.22

LT-ILClaesson, Hayden7 2:08.08

26.36 33.14 32.2336.35

YORK 17Marlott, Isaac W8 2:09.84

26.46 32.50 31.3839.50

OPRF 16Graves, Braydon9 2:10.41

28.65 33.68 30.3437.74

DGNDietrich, Patrick10 2:23.88

30.29 39.52 35.2738.80

GWHurst, Jack11 2:34.65

33.38 40.03 35.3445.90

DGNSegrave-Daly, Sunti12 2:42.11

34.92 42.15 37.6847.36

 
#11  Men 50 Yard Free AWD

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YORK 16Billenstein, Matthew1 1:00.08

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

WSC: 21.21 2011* Reed, Mike

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCOzgen, Erkan1 22.33

OPRF 16Shorney, James2 22.93

LT-ILSchoneman, Michael3 23.13

OPRF 14Louis, Benjamin4 23.43

LT-ILDunn, Ryan5 23.63

HCGao, Harry6 23.64

YORK 15Dayton, Kessler7 24.89

DGNMcDonald, Trey8 25.18

DGNBell, Ethan9 27.41

YORK 16Davies, John10 27.75

GWRosy, Nicolas11 29.86

GWHausken, Owen--- DQ

 
#13  Men 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

WSC: 21.21 2011* Reed, Mike

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 17Schweig, Robert1 22.65

HCOzgen, Berkay2 22.86

HCLin, Edric3 23.12

LT-ILBrown, Martin4 23.48

LT-ILDiliunas, Klaudius5 24.80

YORK 16McKenna, Michael J6 25.72

OPRF 18Butman, Eli7 26.06

YORK 16Hicks, Carson M8 26.49

GWZamsky, Tyler9 26.54

GWMical, Sam10 27.16

DGNLoo, Tyler11 28.65

DGNGasper, Trevor12 55.64

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free Varsity

WSC: 21.21 2011* Reed, Mike

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-ILThorell, Jack1 21.99

HCTallentire, Rhys2 22.05

OPRF 17Rotatori, J.P.3 22.84

HCShiell, Parker4 22.96

LT-ILLynch, Ben5 23.04

OPRF 17Pedraza, Alex6 23.34

YORK 17Ward, Nick A7 23.65

YORK 17Yasdick, Will8 24.05

DGNWoodring, Nolan9 24.08

GWHolm, Ian10 25.01

GWDinsmonas, Jokubus11 25.77

DGNSadauskas, Aistis12 26.19

 
#15  Men 1 mtr Diving Fresh/Soph

WSC: 583.44 1976* Boldebuck, David

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DGNKopecky, Jonah1 352.55

LT-ILDold, John2 250.25

YORK 14Trainer, Boe3 225.60

YORK 14Trainer, Wes4 225.15

OPRF 15Li, Nolan5 192.30

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

WSC: 583.44 1976* Boldebuck, David

Age Name         Team Finals Score

YORK 17Logan, Cory1 244.75

YORK 15Popovsky, Owen2 226.95

OPRFNierman, Henry3 205.75

OPRFPetrick, Simon4 175.95

 
#17  Men 1 mtr Diving Varsity

WSC: 583.44 1976* Boldebuck, David

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DGNSullivan, Kevin1 579.45

HCMiscimarra, Eric2 388.05

OPRFHoyt, Tyler3 341.85

YORK 17David, Simon E4 338.05

LT-ILNicola, Alex5 315.15

YORK 15David, Owen6 291.80

OPRFAeschleman, Matt7 250.40

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly Fresh/Soph

WSC: 51.20 1998* Barry, Tim

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCTischke, John1 52.86

24.99 27.87

OPRF 15Sorg, Connor2 54.42

24.55 29.87

HCCarter, Kashif3 55.99

25.74 30.25

OPRF 16Shorney, James4 56.06

26.15 29.91

LT-ILGantt, Graeme5 58.37

26.44 31.93

GWHeller, Ryan6 58.66

27.05 31.61

GWGreen, Joe7 58.70

26.92 31.78

LT-ILBaum, Ethan8 59.11

27.88 31.23
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YORK 15Hausoul, Andrew9 1:03.67

28.97 34.70

YORK 15Czech, Mathew10 1:08.11

31.07 37.04

DGNBrezina, Nolan11 1:09.79

32.63 37.16

DGNPhillipe, Will12 1:14.50

34.42 40.08

 
#19  Men 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

WSC: 51.20 1998* Barry, Tim

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCGriffith, Zachary1 54.41

25.33 29.08

LT-ILRoe, Stephen2 54.48

25.46 29.02

HCDunne, Cameron3 56.33

24.67 31.66

LT-ILHess, Will4 56.45

25.41 31.04

OPRF 18Louis, Matthew5 56.69

26.16 30.53

OPRF 15Ryan, Anders6 57.55

26.13 31.42

YORK 16Shemroske, Max J7 1:07.29

31.12 36.17

GWHatfield, Nick8 1:09.45

30.81 38.64

GWZamsky, Tyler9 1:11.88

32.57 39.31

DGNHeppner, Zachery10 1:32.17

41.88 50.29

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Fly Varsity

WSC: 51.20 1998* Barry, Tim

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 15Pareja, Diego1 53.92

25.01 28.91

HCCochlan, Cullen2 54.97

25.24 29.73

YORK 17Marlott, Isaac W3 55.00

25.82 29.18

HCJin, Kevin4 55.24

25.66 29.58

OPRF 15Tirone, Frank5 55.77

25.65 30.12

LT-ILDuerr, Will6 55.84

25.90 29.94

LT-ILSamuolis, Tomas7 57.14

26.51 30.63

DGNWoodring, Nolan8 1:00.22

27.98 32.24

GWKrueger, Jack9 1:05.85

30.36 35.49

GWBanach, Matt10 1:06.45

30.46 35.99

DGNMulvey, Zachary11 1:31.67

41.34 50.33

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

WSC: 46.77 2011* Reed, Mike

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LT-ILThorell, Luke1 50.54

24.03 26.51

OPRF 14Louis, Benjamin2 51.49

24.99 26.50

LT-ILVitek, AJ3 51.52

24.46 27.06

HCGao, Harry4 52.56

25.51 27.05

GWHausken, Owen5 53.73

26.00 27.73

HCSong, Derek6 54.31

26.00 28.31

GWFlaherty, Ian7 54.53

26.20 28.33

YORK 16Mullis, Cameron8 55.33

26.47 28.86

OPRF 15Maser, Matthias9 59.54

28.67 30.87

DGNPlatt, Charlie10 59.68

29.10 30.58

DGNBell, Ethan11 1:02.10

30.18 31.92

YORK 14Schroeder, John12 1:03.17

29.90 33.27

 
#23  Men 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

WSC: 46.77 2011* Reed, Mike

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 17Schweig, Robert1 49.91

23.76 26.15

HCOzgen, Berkay2 50.56

24.30 26.26

LT-ILPetrak, Jack3 50.58

24.14 26.44

HCFeng, George4 51.30

24.56 26.74

OPRF 17Miller, Paolo5 51.67

24.82 26.85

LT-ILBrown, Martin6 52.14

24.96 27.18

YORK 16McKenna, Michael J7 57.57

26.95 30.62

GWMutz, Charles8 58.78

28.12 30.66

YORK 17Choi, Caleb J9 59.10

27.93 31.17

DGNCarbon, Jack10 1:01.19

29.84 31.35

DGNTruby, Lex11 1:08.30

33.32 34.98

GWDavila, Paulo12 1:13.23

34.61 38.62

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Free Varsity

WSC: 46.77 2011* Reed, Mike

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 15Guerrero, Benjamin1 48.49

23.62 24.87

LT-ILBreitenbucher, Bryson2 48.81

22.95 25.86

OPRF 17Rotatori, J.P.3 50.28

23.96 26.32

HCBitar, Kareem4 50.37

23.98 26.39

LT-ILRacanelli, Paul5 50.53

23.92 26.61

HCShiell, Parker6 50.73

24.36 26.37

YORK 14Groya, Connor7 51.38

24.55 26.83

YORK 16Harrington, Ben8 51.46

24.26 27.20

GWHolm, Ian9 55.59

26.68 28.91

DGNThompson, Matthew10 58.10

27.30 30.80

GWDinsmonas, Jokubus11 58.25

28.68 29.57

DGNSadauskas, Aistis12 58.56

27.93 30.63

 
#25  Men 500 Yard Free Fresh/Soph

WSC: 4:35.90 1989* Gunn, Brian

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCBokos, Braxton1 4:53.29

26.28 28.56 29.5429.11

29.71 29.97 30.04 29.98

30.40 29.70

LT-ILMcCarty, John2 5:05.97

27.17 29.94 31.1830.69

31.46 31.35 31.34 31.36

31.42 30.06

HCShvydkoy, Dmitiry3 5:11.12

28.16 30.95 32.2531.76

31.57 31.95 30.95 31.64

31.37 30.52

OPRF 16Burnham, Evan4 5:16.29

27.29 30.47 31.8531.04

31.86 32.37 32.62 32.83

33.07 32.89

YORK 15Marti, Ryan5 5:17.51

27.76 31.01 31.9931.95

32.59 32.22 32.66 32.73

32.46 32.14

OPRF 16McMullen, Finn6 5:24.00

27.51 30.70 32.5732.64

32.89 33.22 33.53 34.19

33.67 33.08



Oak Park & River Forest High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:55 PM  2/2/2019  Page 4

WSC 1819 - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results
(#25  Men 500 Yard Free Fresh/Soph)

LT-ILWalls, Aidan7 5:26.92

27.91 31.50 33.0832.61

33.08 33.46 34.22 34.04

33.82 33.20

DGNRyden, Derrick8 5:51.12

30.51 35.50 36.0037.13

36.73 36.15 35.60 35.40

34.58 33.52

DGNHoppensteadt, Max9 5:56.35

30.48 36.26 36.3737.56

36.52 36.69 36.83 37.66

35.44 32.54

GWLapo, Alen10 6:00.64

30.85 35.38 36.9937.30

37.21 36.01 37.37 36.37

37.60 35.56

YORK 14Skwiot, Matthew11 6:17.41

33.17 37.75 38.8539.66

39.03 38.92 37.91 38.37

38.73 35.02

GWMesenbrink, Riley12 7:28.28

36.04 41.78 47.5345.64

46.54 49.32

45.51 38.60

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

WSC: 4:35.90 1989* Gunn, Brian

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCGriffith, Zachary1 4:59.01

27.27 29.44 30.5530.24

30.20 30.51 30.71 30.64

30.17 29.28

LT-ILRoe, Stephen2 5:03.48

26.92 29.60 30.8030.34

30.53 30.42 31.24 31.18

32.24 30.21

HCDaw, Samuel3 5:10.49

27.65 31.12 31.5931.94

32.02 32.21 31.29 32.22

30.43 30.02

LT-ILKagel, Max4 5:23.37

29.03 31.52 33.5132.48

33.07 33.11

32.82 30.68

OPRF 15Ryan, Anders5 5:27.28

28.41 31.96 33.6632.96

33.44 33.55 32.77 33.81

33.63 33.09

OPRF 17Cozzi, Thomas6 5:47.33

30.29 33.50 35.2735.22

35.57 35.98 35.99 36.69

35.24 33.58

GWWlodarz, Bart7 5:52.81

31.66 35.87 38.0637.03

36.88 36.36 34.52 34.38

34.15 33.90

YORK 16Shemroske, Max J8 6:00.11

31.53 35.48 37.1736.48

36.78 37.53 35.50 35.78

37.97 35.89

YORK 16Rodgers, Luke J9 6:53.17

3:30.91

 
#27  Men 500 Yard Free Varsity

WSC: 4:35.90 1989* Gunn, Brian

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YORK 16Jensen, Jay P1 4:53.73

26.47 28.74 29.9929.40

29.91 29.91 30.15 29.69

30.05 29.42

HCLahmann, Donovan2 4:57.31

26.87 28.68 30.5029.78

30.22 30.21 30.36 30.66

30.73 29.30

HCDunne, Conor3 4:57.87

26.63 28.87 30.0029.94

29.83 29.58 30.78 30.90

31.41 29.93

GWRidinger, Gage4 5:00.74

26.68 29.39 30.2630.01

30.72 30.91 30.57 30.64

31.09 30.47

OPRF 16Graves, Braydon5 5:02.78

26.99 29.64 30.7530.22

30.96 31.23 31.05 31.07

31.01 29.86

OPRF 15Rotatori, Thomas6 5:07.70

26.48 29.26 31.0630.42

31.27 31.94 31.91 31.86

31.93 31.57

YORK 15Dunlap, Jacob7 5:09.08

27.28 29.43 30.8830.77

31.40 31.96 32.06 32.10

31.97 31.23

LT-ILOlenec, Henry8 5:12.98

27.67 30.24 31.6231.25

31.83 31.87 32.25 32.43

32.40 31.42

LT-ILRacanelli, Jack9 5:17.03

27.46 30.29 32.0031.26

32.07 32.79 32.49 32.75

33.13 32.79

DGNSmall, Jonah10 5:42.08

29.41 33.57 35.1334.86

34.63 34.88 35.22 35.23

35.69 33.46

GWBanach, Matt11 5:46.85

30.62 34.10 36.3035.37

36.77 35.18 34.86 35.12

35.18 33.35

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

WSC: 1:26.66 2018*

Walsh, Duerr, Breitenbucher, Claesson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALT-IL1 1:32.82

Baum, Ethan Dunn, Ryan

Schoneman, Michael Vitek, AJ

24.39 22.92 22.9622.55

AHC2 1:34.36

Tischke, John Gao, Harry

Bhatt, Rohan Shvydkoy, Dmitiry

22.62 23.30 23.9424.50

AOPRF3 1:37.82

Maser, Matthias 15 Coplan, Mason 15

Louis, Benjamin 14 McMullen, Finn 16

26.73 24.25 23.7623.08

AYORK*4 1:44.97

Dayton, Kessler 15 Schroeder, John 14

Skwiot, Matthew 14 Hausoul, Andrew 15

24.89 28.03 24.2327.82

ADGN*4 1:44.97

McDonald, Trey Platt, Charlie

Bell, Ethan Phillipe, Will

25.18 25.70 26.6527.44

AGW6 1:54.91

Lapo, Alen Wyrick, Jackson

Mesenbrink, Riley Rosy, Nicolas

36.33 20.45 29.7628.37

 
#29  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

WSC: 1:26.66 2018*

Walsh, Duerr, Breitenbucher, Claesson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 1:32.08

Dunne, Cameron Lin, Edric

Feng, George Ozgen, Berkay

23.24 23.17 22.5423.13

ALT-IL2 1:32.87

Markey, Eric Petrak, Jack

Brown, Martin Hess, Will

23.55 23.00 23.0723.25

AOPRF3 1:34.84

Thompson, Nile 17 Louis, Matthew 18

Butman, Eli 18 Schweig, Robert 17

24.71 22.84 22.5924.70

AYORK4 1:46.44

Kowalski, Daniel A 17 Damewood, Max P 14

Choi, Caleb J 17 Hicks, Carson M 16

26.53 26.95 26.6726.29

AGW5 1:54.58

Hernandez, Sebastian Moroz, Norbert

Mical, Sam Wlodarz, Bart

32.38 25.29

ADGN6 2:36.15

Truby, Lex Oestermeyer, Jacob

Bromberek, David Gasper, Trevor

31.80 30.32 57.8536.18
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#30  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

WSC: 1:26.66 2018*

Walsh, Duerr, Breitenbucher, Claesson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:27.72

Tirone, Frank 15 Rotatori, J.P. 17

Pedraza, Alex 17 Raidt, Will 17

22.20 22.26 20.8022.46

AHC2 1:27.85

Tallentire, Rhys Griffith, Cayden

Lahmann, Donovan Cochlan, Cullen

22.87 22.15 21.8820.95

ALT-IL3 1:28.87

Racanelli, Paul Lynch, Ben

Thorell, Jack Breitenbucher, Bryson

23.08 22.44 21.8421.51

AYORK4 1:33.14

Harrington, Ben 16 Yasdick, Will 17

Ward, Nick A 17 Groya, Connor 14

23.83 22.98 23.2523.08

AGW5 1:40.24

Banach, Matt Krueger, Jack

Dinsmonas, Jokubus Janis, Colin

26.65 25.12 22.1426.33

ADGN6 1:48.26

Sadauskas, Aistis Thompson, Matthew

Segrave-Daly, Sunti Dietrich, Patrick

26.50 25.35 25.3931.02

 
#31  Men 100 Yard Back Fresh/Soph

WSC: 50.12 2018* Walker, Spencer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCOzgen, Erkan1 54.23

26.10 28.13

HCLahmann, Nolan2 55.31

26.68 28.63

LT-ILThorell, Luke3 55.71

27.09 28.62

LT-ILVitek, AJ4 57.37

27.95 29.42

GWHeller, Ryan5 58.31

28.51 29.80

OPRF 14Walby, Philip6 1:02.74

30.87 31.87

DGNPlatt, Charlie7 1:04.59

31.44 33.15

OPRF 15Coplan, Mason8 1:08.00

33.30 34.70

DGNRyden, Derrick9 1:08.62

33.11 35.51

YORK 14Schroeder, John10 1:08.78

33.94 34.84

GWWyrick, Jackson11 1:12.00

35.43 36.57

YORK 16Davies, John12 1:18.83

38.85 39.98

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

WSC: 50.12 2018* Walker, Spencer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCMcManus, Brian1 56.33

27.69 28.64

LT-ILBaum, Jack2 57.47

27.98 29.49

HCDaw, Samuel3 57.76

28.18 29.58

OPRF 16Vejcik, William4 57.77

28.51 29.26

LT-ILRounds, Emerson5 1:02.10

29.93 32.17

DGNHalloran, Sean6 1:08.36

32.55 35.81

GWHatfield, Nick7 1:11.18

34.15 37.03

YORK 17Kowalski, Daniel A8 1:12.16

34.76 37.40

OPRF 18Butman, Eli9 1:14.71

36.88 37.83

DGNLoo, Tyler10 1:19.73

37.73 42.00

YORK 16Gemelli, Mark E11 1:24.38

39.88 44.50

GWHernandez, Sebastian12 1:37.25

46.12 51.13

 
#33  Men 100 Yard Back Varsity

WSC: 50.12 2018* Walker, Spencer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 17Raidt, Will1 52.08

25.24 26.84

OPRF 15Pareja, Diego2 53.30

25.61 27.69

HCMorrissey, Frankie3 53.79

25.43 28.36

HCBitar, Kareem4 55.60

26.64 28.96

LT-ILThorell, Jack5 56.58

27.03 29.55

GWJanis, Colin6 57.23

27.61 29.62

LT-ILGantt, Jackson7 57.49

27.24 30.25

YORK 15Allen, Josh8 1:01.71

29.94 31.77

YORK 15Bauer, Anthony9 1:01.90

29.53 32.37

GWKrueger, Jack10 1:06.66

32.79 33.87

DGNMulvey, Zachary11 1:17.03

38.19 38.84

 
#35  Men 100 Yard Breast Fresh/Soph

WSC: 58.50 1997* Guzauskas, Adam

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCSong, Derek1 1:01.99

29.07 32.92

LT-ILFoley, Aidan2 1:02.88

29.68 33.20

OPRF 15Sorg, Connor3 1:03.06

29.54 33.52

HCBhatt, Rohan4 1:03.93

29.86 34.07

LT-ILDunn, Ryan5 1:04.36

30.37 33.99

GWGreen, Joe6 1:07.71

31.55 36.16

YORK 15Hausoul, Andrew7 1:09.58

32.98 36.60

DGNMcDonald, Trey8 1:10.62

32.58 38.04

YORK 15Dayton, Kessler9 1:13.17

34.81 38.36

DGNTschosik, Luke10 1:14.22

34.78 39.44

OPRF 15Maser, Matthias11 1:15.65

34.93 40.72

GWRosy, Nicolas12 1:35.17

46.34 48.83

 
#36  Men 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

WSC: 58.50 1997* Guzauskas, Adam

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCDaw, Alex1 59.65

28.14 31.51

HCCho, Alexander2 1:00.31

28.48 31.83

LT-ILHess, Will3 1:04.12

29.91 34.21

LT-ILMarkey, Eric4 1:04.35

30.03 34.32

OPRF 17Cozzi, Thomas5 1:10.59

33.42 37.17

YORK 16Hicks, Carson M6 1:11.67

33.04 38.63

OPRF 17Thompson, Nile7 1:11.75

32.33 39.42

YORK 17Popovsky, Liam S8 1:12.39

34.70 37.69

GWLy, Nicholas9 1:15.36

34.81 40.55

DGNHeppner, Zachery10 1:29.49

41.49 48.00

GWMoroz, Norbert11 1:34.18

43.89 50.29

DGNBromberek, David12 1:36.90

45.80 51.10
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#37  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity

WSC: 58.50 1997* Guzauskas, Adam

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HCFix, Charlie1 59.92

28.11 31.81

HCLundgren, Trystan2 1:00.28

27.41 32.87

OPRF 17Pedraza, Alex3 1:02.17

28.95 33.22

GWJanis, Colin4 1:03.28

29.73 33.55

OPRF 16Osga, Owen5 1:03.81

29.63 34.18

DGNDietrich, Patrick6 1:04.60

30.12 34.48

LT-ILSiegelman, Henry7 1:05.12

30.38 34.74

LT-ILClaesson, Hayden8 1:05.56

30.45 35.11

YORK 15Dunlap, Jacob9 1:08.62

32.44 36.18

YORK 16Harrington, Ben10 1:08.73

32.16 36.57

GWHurst, Jack11 1:15.49

35.24 40.25

DGNSegrave-Daly, Sunti12 1:23.59

39.12 44.47

 
#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Fresh/Soph

WSC: 3:10.89 2018*

McCarter, Walker, Vitek, Claesson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 3:23.89

Shvydkoy, Dmitiry Lahmann, Nolan

Ozgen, Erkan Bokos, Braxton

24.75 52.18 49.9123.62

23.30 49.15 24.67 52.65

ALT-IL2 3:26.91

Thorell, Luke Schoneman, Michael

Baum, Ethan Vitek, AJ

24.20 50.95 51.0824.38

24.86 53.46 24.32 51.42

AOPRF3 3:27.39

Shorney, James 16 Louis, Benjamin 14

Coplan, Mason 15 Sorg, Connor 15

24.14 50.70 51.0524.30

25.95 54.92 23.85 50.72

AGW4 3:32.82

Heller, Ryan Flaherty, Ian

Hausken, Owen Green, Joe

24.96 51.33 54.8426.19

25.24 53.06 25.25 53.59

AYORK5 3:54.49

Mullis, Cameron 16 Schroeder, John 14

Czech, Mathew 15 Marti, Ryan 15

26.07 55.25 1:03.6930.07

27.45 59.50 26.36 56.05

ADGN6 4:14.70

Tschosik, Luke Hoppensteadt, Max

Brezina, Nolan Ryden, Derrick

30.23 1:02.68 1:04.5129.93

31.17 1:06.87 28.03 1:00.64

 
#39  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

WSC: 3:10.89 2018*

McCarter, Walker, Vitek, Claesson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 3:19.72

Griffith, Zachary Lin, Edric

Ozgen, Berkay Daw, Alex

24.71 51.27 49.7723.31

23.55 50.00 23.08 48.68

ALT-IL2 3:23.79

Roe, Stephen Markey, Eric

Brown, Martin Petrak, Jack

24.45 50.98 50.9923.97

23.82 50.54 23.96 51.28

AYORK3 3:56.39

Kowalski, Daniel A 17 Choi, Caleb J 17

Damewood, Max P 14 McKenna, Michael J 16

27.98 58.23 59.4727.05

29.39 1:01.40 26.39 57.29

AGW4 4:09.15

Hatfield, Nick Mutz, Charles

Ly, Nicholas Davila, Paulo

28.05 59.66 59.3327.76

27.16 58.07 33.82 1:12.09

ADGN5 4:28.05

Halloran, Sean Carbon, Jack

Oestermeyer, Jacob Truby, Lex

28.57 1:01.10 1:05.4031.01

33.26 1:09.95 34.68 1:11.60

AOPRF--- DQ

Ryan, Anders 15 Louis, Matthew 18

Miller, Paolo 17 Schweig, Robert 17

25.59 54.36 53.0224.37

24.22 51.17 23.99 51.06

 
#40  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

WSC: 3:10.89 2018*

McCarter, Walker, Vitek, Claesson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC1 3:12.88

Jin, Kevin Morrissey, Frankie

Tallentire, Rhys Lahmann, Donovan

23.26 48.73 48.0922.49

22.69 48.30 22.27 47.76

AOPRF2 3:16.84

Rotatori, Thomas 15 Guerrero, Benjamin 15

Pareja, Diego 15 Tirone, Frank 15

24.08 51.54 47.7622.90

23.20 49.27 22.74 48.27

ALT-IL3 3:23.33

Racanelli, Paul Duerr, Will

Lynch, Ben Breitenbucher, Bryson

23.97 50.40 53.7824.35

23.28 50.29 22.70 48.86

AYORK4 3:26.60

Jensen, Jay P 16 Marlott, Isaac W 17

Harrington, Ben 16 Groya, Connor 14

24.18 50.55 52.9025.00

24.41 51.47 23.93 51.68

AGW5 3:39.91

Banach, Matt Holm, Ian

Krueger, Jack Ridinger, Gage

27.73 58.79 56.5726.15

26.86 56.13 22.92 48.42

ADGN6 3:59.16

Thompson, Matthew Mulvey, Zachary

Small, Jonah Woodring, Nolan

27.85 59.12 1:08.4332.39

26.79 58.66 25.23 52.95

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Varsity - Through Event 40

1. Hinsdale Central 295

2. Oak Park-River Forest 292

3. Lyons Township 219

4. York Dukes 193

5. Glenbard West 131

6. Downers Grove North 112

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Hinsdale Central 295

2. Oak Park-River Forest 292

3. Lyons Township 219

4. York Dukes 193

5. Glenbard West 131

6. Downers Grove North 112

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Junior Varsity - Through Event 40

1. Hinsdale Central 316

2. Lyons Township 256

3. Oak Park-River Forest 232

4. York Dukes 178

5. Glenbard West 124

6. Downers Grove North 86

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Hinsdale Central 316

2. Lyons Township 256

3. Oak Park-River Forest 232

4. York Dukes 178



Oak Park & River Forest High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:55 PM  2/2/2019  Page 7

WSC 1819 - 2/1/2019 to 2/2/2019

Results
(Scores - Men)

5. Glenbard West 124

6. Downers Grove North 86

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Fresh/Soph - Through Event 40

1. Hinsdale Central 305

2. Lyons Township 270

3. Oak Park-River Forest 234

4. York Dukes 155

5. Glenbard West 136

6. Downers Grove North 130

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Fresh/Soph - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Hinsdale Central 305

2. Lyons Township 270

3. Oak Park-River Forest 234

4. York Dukes 155

5. Glenbard West 136

6. Downers Grove North 130

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - AWD - Through Event 40

1. York Dukes 16

 
Scores - Men

 Men - AWD - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. York Dukes 16


